New Braunfels Track Meet
Track and Field Standing
7th Grade Girls

Teams
Event Oak Run NBMS Spring Branch Canyon Dobie
Shot Put 11 8 8 4
Discus 6 4 10 2 9
High Jump 8 8 12 1 2
Long Jump 5 16 10
Triple Jump 6 4 3 18
Pole Vault

2400 M Run 20 3 8
400 M Relay 8 20 4 16 12
800 M Run 10 1 2 18
100 M Hurdles 10 6 11 4
100 M Dash 9 9 13
800 M Relay 12 20 4 8 16
400 M Run 7 4 8 12
300 M Hurdles 8 10 1 4 8
200 M Dash 6 10 8 1 6
1600 M Run 16 1 14
1600 M Relay 16 20 4 8 12

Team Totals 149.0 118.0 87.0 71.0 158.0 0.0




Shot Put 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Woodward ORMS 30" 10.5"
2nd Green SBMS 30'4.5"
3rd Tate NBMS 28' 5.5"
4th Skurka Dobie 28' 4"
5th Nicholson NBMS 27' 8"
6th McKinnis ORMS 27' 5"



Discus 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Green SBMS 68' 11"
2nd Skurka Dobie 67' 9"
3rd Moeller ORMS 65' 7"
4th Kennon NBMS 63' 9"
5th Johnson CMS 57" 7"
6th Goodrich Dobie 57' 3.5"



High Jump 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st - tie Rogers SBMS 4' 4"
1st - tie Sharp ORMS 4" 4"
1st - tie Bohan NBMS 4' 4"
4th Box SBMS 4' 4"
5th Reid Dobie 4' 4"
6th Haun CMS 4' 4"



Long Jump 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Long SBMS 15' 3.5"
2nd Reid Dobie 13" 11"
3rd Franco SBMS 13'10"
4th Oppelt ORMS 13'9"
5th Tillman Dobie 13' 3"

6th Castillo ORMS 13'1"



Triple Jump 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Torres Dobie 28'10.75"
2nd Tillman Dobie 28'8.75"
3rd Aguilar ORMS 28'6.5"
4th Martinez NBMS 27'9.75"
5th Franco SBMS 27'1.75"

6th Long SBMS 26'2.5"



Pole Vault 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th



2400 M Run 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Hunter ORMS 9:03
2nd Stockman CMS 10:21
3rd Wofford ORMS 10:22
4th Stevens ORMS 10:25
5th Pool NBMS 11:05
6th VanMil NBMS 11:30



Relay 7th - Girls

Place

Name

School

Time/Distance

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Longoria
Bohan
Lord
Cantu

Haun
Albrecht
White
Hernandez

Kraus
Reid
Paige
Tillman

Castillo
Larson
Lincoln
Oppelt

Torbert

NBMS

CMS

Dobie

ORMS

SBMS

55.19

55.78

56.37

57.09

59.56



Sandoval
Rogers
Rios



800 Run 7th-Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Culpepper Dobie 2:41.57
2nd Kelly Dobie 2:41.65
3rd Antee ORMS 2:47.22
4th Brotze ORMS 2:49.16
5th Quijano CMS 2:50.81

6th Martinez NBMS 2:51.57



100 M Hurdles 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st White CMS 18.09
2nd Sharp ORMS 18.31
3rd Looney NBMS 18.62
4th Kraus Dobie 19.03
5th Swoboda ORMS 19.16

6th Hernandez CMS 19.84



100 M Dash 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Tillman Dobie 13.81
2nd Long SBMS 13.83
3rd Albrecht CMS 14.13
4th - tie  Williams CMS 14.19
4th - tie Nunn Dobie 14.19
6th Rios SBMS 14.22



800 M Relay 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance

1st Longoria NBMS 1:57.40
Bohan
Lord
Cantu

2nd Grazier Dobie 1:58.02
Boldon
Kelly
Hutson

3rd Larson ORMS 1:59.47
Gardner
Lincoln
Oppelt

4th Canales CMS 2:01.19
Albrecht
Haun
White

5th Rogers SBMS 2:07.94
Martinez



M. Martinez
Rios



400 M Run 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Hutson Dobie 1:06.62
2nd Long SBMS 1:06.91
3rd Antee ORMS 1:09.75
4th Herring NBMS 1:09.87
5th Grazier Dobie 1:10.66
6th Shearer ORMS 1:11.19



300 M Hurdles 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Looney NBMS 54.25
2nd Gledhill ORMS 56.13
3rd Nunn Dobie 56.52
4th Serrano CMS 56.72
5th Moncardo Dobie 56.81

6th Torbert SBMS 56.88



200 M Dash 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Lord NBMS 29.06
2nd Long SBMS 29.62
3rd Lincoln ORMS 29.87
4th Kelly Dobie 30.14
5th Schoenierr Dobie 30.22
6th Canales CMS 30.28



1600 M Run 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance
1st Hunter ORMS 5:54.12
2nd Kelly Dobie 6:04.91
3rd Culpepper Dobie 6:05.68
4th Gledhill ORMS 6:06.69
5th Wofford ORMS 6:23.25
6th Morales CMS 6:31.37



1600 M Relay 7th - Girls

Place Name School Time/Distance

1st Cantu NBMS 4:33.1
Longoria
Looney
Bohan

2nd Antee ORMS 4:36.04
Oppelt
Shearer
Hunter

3rd Kelly Dobie 4:50.66
Hutson
Boldon
Grazier

4th Quijano CMS 5:01.03
Mendoza
Ramirez
Serrano

5th Martinez SBMS 5:18.56
Mock



Gonzales
Rogers



